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RANGLISTE
Rang  St-Nr. Name

14 Aldrian
4 Ulmer
10 Mahlknecht
9 Worle

8 Walser
6 Schnetzke
Kasrstens
13 Matt

11 Zerwas
3 Borer
15 Marock
Breny
Lippuner
Kihn
Mohr
Schmeiser
Zerwas
2 Tasdemir
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Gemeldet: 18
Gestartet: 18
Klassiert: 17

Vorname

Constantin
Malik
Laurin
Karla
Leonie

Lia
Elea

Liv

Oscar
Moritz Dario
Ricko

Max

Nino
Pauline
Naomi

Mia

Sophia
Ayaz

46. Rund um den Weiherring

Piccolo 1
Jahrg. Nation Club/Team

2019
2019
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2019
2020
2019

FL
CH
FL
DE
FL
DE
DE
FL
Fl
FL
FL
CH
CH
CH
FL
DE
FL
AT

Mauren

Gams

Mauren

RSC Biberbach
Schaanwald
Ehingen

Rad Union Wangen
Mauren

Mauren

Mauren

Mauren

Engi

Gams / RV Mauren
Lachen

Mauren

RSC Kempten
Mauren

Tosters

Zeit: 01.05.2025
0.200 Km/Kmh
Text +/- Rde Rckst.
DNF

Juryprasident|in: Urs Staub

Resultatdienst Fritz Keller



